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Parent Feedback 2018/2019
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My child is happy at this school 89% | 11% - - -
My child feels safe at this school 89% | 11% - - -
My child makes good progress at this school 85% | 15% - - -
My child is well looked after at this school 90% | 10% - - -
My child is taught well at this school 90% | 10% - - -
My child receives appropriate homework for their age 77% | 21% | 2% - -
This school makes sure its pupils are well behaved 71% | 26% | 3% - -
This school deals effectively with bullying 47% | 11% | 42% - -
This school is well led and managed 81% | 19% - - -
This school responds well to any concerns | raise 82% | 14% 2% 2% -
L:Z;(:Ievsi valuable information from the school about my child’s 7% | 21% 29 i i
This school supports my child’s physical and mental wellbeing 87% | 11% 2% - -
This schoc?l_prowdes my child with engaging activities and 95% 5% i i i
opportunities
This school provides opportunities for me to engage in my child’s 89% | 11% i i i
education

Would you recommend this school to another parent? Yes | 100% | No 0%




